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BLACK RUSSIAN TERRIER

FOREIGN & CANADIAN DOGS REGISTERED
LITTERS (starting November 1, 2020)




Black Russian Terrier

Dog’s Reg. #

FD-UJ0004499
FD-ULO004616

FD-BC0O007168
CK-GY3996468
CK-GY3996824
CK-GY3996245

CK-GY3992791

CK-GY3996502

CK-GY3996825
CK-GY3996467
CK-GY3996823
CK-GY3996826

FD-FU3965615
FD-GG3993976

FD-CQ0010678

FD-ZY0005974

FD-CY0007754

CK-EQ3975772
FD-DU0008234

FD-RUO003039
FD-UJ0005211

FD-UNO004690
FD-TU0004557
FD-TU0004368
FD-YA0005212

FD-AU0005942
FD-CNO007527

Dog’s Name

Amazonia S Almaznogo Ostrova

Amazonka Anne Ot Zenitsa Oka

Argus Electra (fci)komandor
Barentsnight Templar Treasure
Barentsnight Temptation Eyes

BARENTSNIGHT TEXAS
TORNADO

BARENTSNIGHT THUNDER IN
PARADISE

Barentsnight Tia Leoni For
Russian Pride

Barentsnight Tiffany Charm
Barentsnight Top Of The World
Barentsnight Trail Of Dreams

Barentsnight Treat Her Like A
Lady

Bespechnaya Energiya

Black Angels Alexander For
Kalinka

Black Jewels Anastasia @russian
Bear (usa)

Blek Rossi Dayana Doch
Zheroma

Bogdan's Dasher Iz Teremka
2nd

Brtjewels Kronos Bogart

Center Of Attention Chewie Iz
Teremka (usa) CGN

Cerberus Amiga

Cerberu's Drago At Seven Oaks
Cerberus Gronzy lvan (usa)
Cerberus Never Say Die
Cerberus Razin Kane CGN
Cerberus Zeus At Seven Oaks
Cervena Holka's Svarog

CH Argus Electra (fci)onyx For
Barents Night CGN

Birthdate

2008-05-14
2008-06-09

2014-02-08
2019-12-10
2019-12-10
2019-12-10

2019-12-10

2019-12-10

2019-12-10
2019-12-10
2019-12-10
2019-12-10

2018-10-27
2019-04-06

2015-08-08

2012-12-18

2015-12-23

2017-08-11
2016-10-20

2005-10-28
2008-05-07
2008-07-19
2007-10-28
2007-10-28
2011-01-01
2013-10-09
2015-07-27

Place of Birth
(Foreign)
United States

Russian
Federation

Poland
Canada
Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada

Canada
Canada
Canada

Canada

United States
United States

United States

Russian
Federation

United States

Canada
United States

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Poland

Gender

Female

Female

Male
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Female

Female

Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Colour

Black
Black

Black
Black
Black
Black

Black

Black

Black
Black
Black
Black

Black
Black

Black

Black

Black

Black
Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black



Black Russian Terrier

FD-YJ0005267

FD-ZA0005453
FD-CNO007528

FD-CW0007526

FD-ZG0005743

FD-UU0004505
FD-XJ0004917
FD-SU0004556
FD-PLO004018

FD-XQ0005744

FD-EC0008820

FD-ZU0005623

FD-ZG0005440
FD-AWO0006731

FD-EU0009242

FD-TA0004083

FD-TWO0004526
FD-PJO001013

FD-EN0009441

FD-Z50005610

CK-GW4004369

FD-ZQ0005729

FD-RY0003044

CH Argus Electra Grunwald For

Barents Night

CH Argus Electra Hanooka CGN

CH Argus Electra(fci)ordynat For
Barents Night CGN

CH Bagheera Bella Deti Arbata

CD RE CGN

CH Barentsnight Ebony Princess

Dominika At Gbk

CH Berendey Dar Davidoff CGN
CH Castlebar's Mystique & Aura
CH Cerberus Hel If | Know

CH Dar Siberian Star Iz Angarskoi

Jemchujiny

CH Fun Nord's Hariton

Gavrilovich

CH Genii Krasoti S Nadezhdinoi

Poljany (rus) CGN

CH Heart N Soul Midnight Solo

Taras Sarja CGN

CH HermeS-DE-Gaule
CH Iriada Iz Chigasovo CGN

CH Kalinka Emmanuel For
Midnight Solo CGN

CH Kalinka's lllarion 1z Teremka

CGN

CH Lancelot Chiornyy Prints
CH Malahovskaja Janetta

CH Medvezhya Staya Petr Velikiy

(russia) CGN

CH Midnightsolo Haviva
Desagres (usa) RE PCD CGN

CH Mystery Keeper Iz Teremka

2nd

CH Nochka Larika Dochka Iz

Teremika CGN

CH Nord Praid Monarh
Rossiyskoy Imperii RE CDX DD

CGN

2011-05-06

2012-01-11
2015-07-27

2015-11-09

2012-04-05

2008-10-02
2010-05-05
2006-10-09
2004-06-29

2010-08-04

2017-02-10

2012-10-10

2012-04-17
2013-11-18

2017-10-12

2007-01-27

2007-11-09
2004-05-15

2017-07-20

2012-09-29

2019-11-18

2012-08-17

2005-12-30

Poland

United States
Poland

Latvia

United States

United States
United States
United States
United States

United States
Russian
Federation
Germany
France
Russian
Federation
United States
United States
United States
Russian
Federation
United States
United States
Canada

United States

United States

Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Black

Black
Black

Black

Black

Black
Black
Black
Black

Black

Black

Black

Black
Black

Black

Black

Black
Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black



Black Russian Terrier

FD-EE0009173  CH Pleyada Buyany lldar It 2017-03-05 Russian Male Black
Ipsilon (rus) Federation

FD-WY0004925 CH Rus Maknalis Revanche CGN 2009-12-03 Russian Male Black

Federation

FD-PJO004006  CH Setextra Velikoross Pavel 2004-05-22 United States Male Black

FD-YU0005383  CH Sibirski Medved Chernaya ~ 2011-10-30 Russian Female Black
Koroleva Federation

FD-WG0004688 CH Tchorny Medved Odissey Of 2009-04-04 United States Male Black
Boris CGN

FD-ZLO007164  CH That's What's In A Name 2012-06-24 United States Male Black

FD-WWO0004865 CH Yara Dafna Dlja Teremka 2009-11-18 Russian Female Black
CGN Federation

FD-ZEO005415  CH Yaromir Dljaslavnitsy 2012-03-23 Russian Male Black
Sbosforavostochnogo(rus CGN Federation

FD-ZQ0007152  Chori Alexandras Zara Aleksi 2012-08-18 United States Female Black

FD-XA0004876  Czar's Pride Rbk Epsilon (usa) 2010-01-20 United States Female Black

FD-LQO004077 Daryana 2001-08-13 United States Female Black

FD-WY0004987 DeneB-Keitos Yupiter Maximus 2009-12-18 Russian Male Black
Optimus Federation

FD-WY0004919 DeneB-Keitos Yursulina Mega 2009-12-18 Russian Female Black
Star Federation

FD-XEO005501  Garmonia 3D-Art S Nadezhdinoi 2010-03-09 United States Female Black
Poljany

FD-EU0009342  GCH Kalinka Esugey Bagatur 2017-10-12 Kazakhstan Male Black
(kazakhstan)

FD-DJ0008232  GCH Makovey Noch Na Kupalu  2016-05-09 Ukraine Male Black
(ukr) RE PCD

FD-CJ0007762 GCH Medvezhya Staya Indiana  2015-05-24 Russian Male Black
Jones (rus) CGN Federation

FD-TQ0004378  GCH Rus Maknalis Shtorm Of 2007-08-19 United States Male Black
Arbat

FD-FE0010395  GCHB Hannoveria Top Gun (pol) 2018-03-11 Poland Male Black

FD-ZU0O005662  Hero Taras Sarja 2012-10-10 Germany Male Black

FD-EU0010392  Kalinka Eley Moey Dushi (kas) 2017-10-12 Kazakhstan Male Black

FD-KLO004335  Kalinka Harmonic Zirochka 2000-06-15 United States Female Black

CK-GJ4006935 Lady in red Iz teremka 2nd 2019-05-19 Canada Female Black

FD-LY0002069 Laskovy Zver Radost Moja 2001-12-16 Russian Female Black

Federation

FD-EC0009386  Legenda Kremlya Iz Zvezdnoy 2017-02-19 United States Female Black
Gavani (rus)



Black Russian Terrier

FD-FW0010393

FD-NG0001030

CK-GW4006936
FD-SN0004271
FD-CG0010261

CK-GQ3967709
CK-GN3965504
CK-GN3965503
CK-GQ3967710
CK-HA3980949
CK-HA3980946
CK-HA4000371
CK-HA3980948
CK-HA3980947
CK-HA3980945
CK-HG4000372
CK-HG4000374
CK-HG4000368
CK-HG4000373
CK-HG4000369
CK-HG4000370
FD-WY0007270
FD-YA0005303

FD-TLO004725

FD-FN0010398

CK-HE4016125
FD-NE0O000817
FD-JEO003071

FD-CQ0010259

FD-WJ0005740
FD-YU0005417

Luchezar Lelishny Dar For
Kalinka (rus)

Lunnaya Sonata Iz Poslednih
Angelov

Makar 1z Teremka
Marbar's 1st Baritone Schubrt

Midnight Rider's Motorcycle
Cowboy (usa)

Midnightrsolo Keen Devotion
Midnightsolo Jubilee
Midnightsolo Just Do It
Midnightsolo Katana Yoshi
MidnightSolo Leather N Lace
MidnightSolo Light N Shadow

Midnightsolo Living The Dream

Midnightsolo Living Large
MidnightSolo Love Song
Midnightsolo Lunar Eclipse
MidnightSolo Made of Magic

MidnightSolo Me N My Shadow
MidnightSolo Mind Over Matter
MidnightSolo Moonlight Shadow

Midnightsolo Moscow Knight

MidnightSolo My Only Sunshine

Midnightsolo Urban Myth (usa)
Nibelung Yablunevyi Tsvit CGN

Nord Praid Favorit Grada
Svyatogo Petra

Odessa Tinuveil At Ak9 (rus)

Oliver Shahor Iz Teremka

ProwierkA-Szira Filos

Roman Tsarevich S Nadezhdinoi

Poljany

Russian Bears Gotta Kiss Myself

Im So Pretty
Russian Bears Juri Tupolev

Russian
Bearsrockstaryablunevyitsvit

2018-11-25

2003-04-03

2019-11-18
2006-07-31
2015-04-26

2019-08-04
2019-07-18
2019-07-18
2019-08-04
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-01-17
2020-04-16
2020-04-16
2020-04-16
2020-04-16
2020-04-16
2020-04-16
2009-12-30
2011-01-31
2007-06-30

2018-07-22

2020-03-25
2003-03-24
1999-03-17

2015-08-29

2009-05-17
2011-10-11

Russian
Federation

Ukraine

Canada
United States
United States

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
United States
Ukraine
United States

Russian
Federation

Canada
Poland
United States

United States

United States

Ukraine

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Female
Male

Male

Male

Female

Black

Black

Black
Black
Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black

Black
Black
Black

Black

Black
Black



Black Russian Terrier

FD-FG0010485

FD-NG0001990
FD-BN0O0O06860

FD-CJO007390

FD-TQO004839

FD-WL0005482
FD-EE0010435

FD-RN0O004309
FD-ZC0005382

FD-UE0004407

Russian Guard Denis Davidov
(usa)

Setextra Uliy Cesar

So Charmed Alexandros
Midnight Solo

Sora's Tsar Troi Of Russian
Treasure (usa)

Strazh Zastavy Urs Iz Eniseiskoi
Gubernii

Valkyrie My Fair Lady

Ya Primadonna Ot Zenitsa Oka
(rus)

Yakut Mark Monarch CGN

Yukko Lajosh S Bosfora Vostochn

(rus)
Zlata Zorjana AGIS AGIJS

2018-04-22

2003-04-12
2014-07-22

2015-05-21

2007-08-04

2009-06-04
2017-03-01

2005-07-08
2012-02-23

2008-03-30

United States

France
United States

United States

United States

United States

Russian
Federation

United States

Russian
Federation

Russian
Federation

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male
Male

Female

Black

Black
Black

Black

Black

Black
Black

Black
Black

Black



Black Russian Terrier

MSC000010678G)
Born: (0OM)(2F)
Birth Date: 2019-05-14

Dam: Black Jewels Anastasia @russian

Bear (usa)
Colour: Black

Owner at Birth:
Shelley Germann
Okotoks, Alberta

Sire: RBK Hit The Nail Hard
Dog's Reg. #: WY3966820
Birth Date: 2009-12-27
Colour:

Individual Registered Dog:
Dog's Reg. Name:

Dog's Reg. #:

Microchip #:

Tattoo #:

Gender:

Colour:




